
CANADA/SAUDI ARABIA TRADE STATISTICS

(Can. $'000)

1981 1982 1983 1984 1985

Exports to Saudi Arabia 455,496 442,374 364,772 361,873 230,758

Imports from Saudi Arabia 2,272,750 731,331 94,044 1,429 23,768

Exports to Saudi Arabia:

Barley
Cars, 100 - <120 Cu. Ft. Int. Vol. New
Trucks & Chasis not over 6,000 lbs.
Trucks & Chasis Commercial NES
Lumber, Spruce, Pine, Fir NES
Navigation Instruments Apparatus & Parts

Polyethelene Resins
Insulated Wire & Cable
Aircraft Assemblies Equipt. & Parts
Gas Turbines & Parts
Card Punch Sort Tab Computers & Parts

Imports from Saudi Arabia:

Petroleum Products NES Except Chemical
Goods Returned Within Five Years
Excavator-Type Crane, Shovel, Power
Aircraft Assemblies Equipment & Parts
Electronic Computers & Parts
Used Tractors

1985

42,730
23,749
17,176
9;673
8,101
7,626
7,538
6,792
6,791
6,730
4,506

1985

10,357
2,600

290
257
169
109


