## CANADA/SAUDI ARABIA TRADE STATISTICS

## (Can. \$'000)

	1981	1982	1983	1984	1985
Exports to Saudi Arabia	455,496	442,374	364,772	361,873	230,758
Imports from Saudi Arabia	2,272,750	731,331	94,044	1,429	23,768
Exports to Saudi Arabia:					<u>1985</u>
Barley Cars, 100 - <120 Cu. Ft. Trucks & Chasis not over 6 Trucks & Chasis Commercial Lumber, Spruce, Pine, Fir 1 Navigation Instruments Appa Polyethelene Resins Insulated Wire & Cable Aircraft Assemblies Equipt Gas Turbines & Parts Card Punch Sort Tab Compute	,000 lbs. NES NES aratus & Parts				42,730 23,749 17,176 9,673 8,101 7,626 7,538 6,792 6,791 6,730 4,506
Imports from Saudi Arabia:					1985
Petroleum Products NES Excoods Returned Within Five Excavator-Type Crane, Shove Aircraft Assemblies Equipment Electronic Computers & Partused Tractors	Years el, Power ent & Parts				10,357 2,600 290 257 . 169 109